
LOT 3 BLOCK 2 BLAINE ESTATES PHA

WD 1053-2009, WD 1539-1566

EICHMAN PRESTON ALLAN/EICHMAN ROSSANA DE SOUZA
473 SW BUCHANAN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-133

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/31/2025 TP 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

111,996
16,296
22,500

150,792
46,014

104,778
HX HB VX 56,411

48,367
150,792

4,500

127,775

1539/1566 5/02/2025 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISCHER FRANK

EICHMAN PRESTON ALL

1053/2009 7/29/2005 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & CHERRY

FISCHER
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23596 M H 0 09/13/2005

2026HX Base Yr

473 SW BUCHANAN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 117.5000 110.45 172,302 2006 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 111,996

1,560 1,560 111,996

BAS= W52 S30 E52 N30$.

BAS

52

30

52

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 2007 2007 3 60 1,296

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,500

16,296

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


